
Experiment Reflection
Reflect on the experiment when you finish.

Student Name:

Date Completed:

Topic of Experiment:

Materials for Experiment:
●

●

●

●

Steps of Experiment
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

What did you learn from the experiment?
____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

Rating of Experiment:


